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Women / XB / 9 & Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Forshee166
Oly Mid Rivers

9.450 9.400 9.2509.500 37.600
1 2T 2 3 1 

1 

Dawson Gant235
TCGA

9.250 9.400 9.4009.100 37.150
5 3T 8T 1 2 

2 

Myleigh Guenther167
Oly Mid Rivers

9.350 8.650 9.3509.700 37.050
2T 10 1 2 3 

3 

Audrey Fantroy234
TCGA

9.350 9.350 9.0009.100 36.800
3T 4T 9T 6T 4 

4 

Julia Brown163
Oly Mid Rivers

9.300 9.550 8.7009.200 36.750
4 1 5T 13T 5 

5 

Makinzi Chilson164
Oly Mid Rivers

8.900 9.250 9.0009.400 36.550
11 6 3 7T 6T

6T

Skylar Deckert233
TCGA

9.100 9.100 9.1509.200 36.550
8T 7T 6T 4 7T

7T

Kate Krakos238
TCGA

9.150 9.350 8.7009.200 36.400
7 5T 7T 14T 8 

8 

Adrianna Favilla297
Mid Illinois Gym

9.100 9.100 8.8509.000 36.050
9T 8T 11T 10 9 

9 

Susy Lopez239
TCGA

9.200 8.400 8.9509.250 35.800
6 11 4 8 10 

10 

Madison Steinfeld300
Oly Ellisville

8.750 8.900 8.7508.700 35.100
12 9 14 12 11 

11 

Eva Warren241
TCGA

9.050 8.000 8.9009.000 34.950
10 14 12T 9 12 

12 

Sharon Judge236
TCGA

8.300 8.300 9.0509.100 34.750
14 12 10T 5 13T

13T

Gianna Reid229
TCGA

8.700 8.250 8.8009.000 34.750
13 13 13T 11 14T

14T
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